
Moerkens Raf

Smolders Michiel

Van Gerven Fenno

Cypers Steven

Lambrecht Berten

Laenen Jelle

5029

5037

5096

5052

5052

5096

Mol Tennis en P

T.C. DE ALK

Tennis en Padel

T.C. ZELEM

T.C. ZELEM

Tennis en Padel

0762823

0877367

2270291

2170281

0762456

2073418

E1

C1

F1

B2

B1

E2

1

4

Soberon Joshua

Berben Levi

Bessemans Ifor

Mertens Robbe

Smolders Jeroen

Geerts Senne

8022

5052

5030

5029

5052

5096

T.C. EEKLO

T.C. ZELEM

T.C. HALEN DE

Mol Tennis en P

T.C. ZELEM

Tennis en Padel

2189815

2211000

2228553

0239320

2210313

0878047

A2

D2

C2

A1

F2

D1

3

2

870

4745

2327

534

2221

1952

522

740

1078

941

985

622

Moerkens Raf

Van Gerven Fenno

Lambrecht Berten

Smolders Jeroen

Smolders Michiel

Berben Levi

Mertens Robbe

Geerts Senne

6/4 - 6/3

6/2 - 6/1

Walk-Over (gewettigd)

6/4 - 6/4

6/4 - 6/3

6/2 - 6/1

6/4 - 6/4

7/6 (5) - 6/7 (5) - 10/7

Smolders Michiel

Mertens Robbe

6/2 - 3/6 - 10/6

6/2 - 2/6 - 10/7

1/
Club : 5052 T.C. ZELEM  Wedstrijdleider : 0509530 Gacoms Alex
Tornooi : 202250523 PADEL TOUR JUNI van 06/06/2022 tot 12/06/2022

Reeks : PADEL HEREN 5 van P200 tot P300
Hoofdtabel

Clubnr Club Lidnr Klass. Rnk.RH 1/8e finale 1/4e finale 1/2e finale Finale

Mertens Robbe

6/2 - 3/6 - 10/6

Winnaar

Van Hoof Rob

Smolders Pieter-Jan

Van Gerven Jorne

Fets Ives

Testelmans Wouter

Meykens Thomas

5029

5024

5096

5052

5052

5096

Mol Tennis en P

KONINKLIJKE T

Tennis en Padel

T.C. ZELEM

T.C. ZELEM

Tennis en Padel

0831879

0877366

2249348

0883916

2207964

2023174

E1

C1

F1

B2

B1

E2

1

4

839

7287

2663

3731

3994

539

Van Leuven Jonas

Delalieux Niels

Vanandroye Frank

Smets Rune

Vanhoudt Nick

Haepers Nick

8022

5052

5030

5029

5052

5048

T.C. EEKLO

T.C. ZELEM

T.C. HALEN DE

Mol Tennis en P

T.C. ZELEM

G.T. TESSENDE

2191260

2197341

0786598

2019547

0266335

0899943

A2

D2

C2

A1

F2

D1

3

2

502

677

848

2389

1132

2137

Van Hoof Rob

Van Gerven Jorne

Testelmans Wouter

Vanhoudt Nick

Smolders Pieter-Jan

Delalieux Niels

Smets Rune

Haepers Nick

Smolders Michiel

Mertens Robbe

Smolders Pieter-Jan

Smets Rune

Berben Levi

Smolders Jeroen

Delalieux Niels

Vanhoudt Nick

Smolders Pieter-Jan

Smets Rune

Smets Rune

1


